POWR-SPEED® Fuse
Littelfuse.com/psr
@ 2019 Littelfuse, Inc.
Rev: 0709193 of 21
PSR SERIES HIGH-SPEED SQUARE BODY
Electrical Characteristics (cont.)
CASE
SIZE

Rev: 0709194 of 21
PSR SERIES HIGH-SPEED SQUARE BODY
Ordering Information
CASE
SIZE
DIN 80 MM FIXING (DS) DIN 110 MM FIXING (DL)
BOX QUANTITY
CATALOG
NUMBER
ORDERING PART
NUMBER UPC CATALOG
NUMBER
ORDERING PART
NUMBER UPC
30
PSR030DS0040 PSR030DS0040Z 07945824985 PSR030DL0040 PSR030DL0040Z 07945825049 3 pcs/box
PSR030DS0050 PSR030DS0050Z 07945824986 PSR030DL0050 PSR030DL0050Z 07945825050 3 pcs/box
PSR030DS0063 PSR030DS0063Z 07945824987 PSR030DL0063 PSR030DL0063Z 07945825051 3 pcs/box
PSR030DS0080 PSR030DS0080Z 07945824988 PSR030DL0080 PSR030DL0080Z 07945825052 3 pcs/box
PSR030DS0100 PSR030DS0100Z 07945824989 PSR030DL0100 PSR030DL0100Z 07945825054 3 pcs/box
PSR030DS0125 PSR030DS0125Z 07945824990 PSR030DL0125 PSR030DL0125Z 07945825056 3 pcs/box
PSR030DS0160 PSR030DS0160Z 07945824991 PSR030DL0160 PSR030DL0160Z 07945825057 3 pcs/box
PSR030DS0200 PSR030DS0200Z 07945824992 PSR030DL0200 PSR030DL0200Z 07945825059 3 pcs/box
PSR030DS0250 PSR030DS0250Z 07945824993 PSR030DL0250 PSR030DL0250Z 07945825060 3 pcs/box
PSR030DS0315 PSR030DS0315Z 07945824994 PSR030DL0315 PSR030DL0315Z 07945825062 3 pcs/box
PSR030DS0350 PSR030DS0350Z 07945824995 PSR030DL0350 PSR030DL0350Z 07945825066 3 pcs/box
PSR030DS0400 PSR030DS0400Z 07945824996 PSR030DL0400 PSR030DL0400Z 07945825069 3 pcs/box
PSR030DS0450 PSR030DS0450Z 07945824997 PSR030DL0450 PSR030DL0450Z 07945825070 3 pcs/box
PSR030DS0500 PSR030DS0500Z 07945824998 PSR030DL0500 PSR030DL0500Z 07945825074 3 pcs/box
PSR030DS0550 PSR030DS0550Z 07945824999 PSR030DL0550 PSR030DL0550Z 07945825075 3 pcs/box
31
PSR031DS0200 PSR031DS0200Z 07945825000 PSR031DL0200 PSR031DL0200Z 07945825076 3 pcs/box
PSR031DS0250 PSR031DS0250Z 07945825001 PSR031DL0250 PSR031DL0250Z 07945825077 3 pcs/box
PSR031DS0315 PSR031DS0315Z 07945825002 PSR031DL0315 PSR031DL0315Z 07945825078 3 pcs/box
PSR031DS0350 PSR031DS0350Z 07945825003 PSR031DL0350 PSR031DL0350Z 07945825079 3 pcs/box
PSR031DS0400 PSR031DS0400Z 07945825004 PSR031DL0400 PSR031DL0400Z 07945825080 3 pcs/box
PSR031DS0450 PSR031DS0450Z 07945825005 PSR031DL0450 PSR031DL0450Z 07945825081 3 pcs/box
PSR031DS0500 PSR031DS0500Z 07945825006 PSR031DL0500 PSR031DL0500Z 07945825082 3 pcs/box
PSR031DS0550 PSR031DS0550Z 07945825007 PSR031DL0550 PSR031DL0550Z 07945825083 3 pcs/box
PSR031DS0630 PSR031DS0630Z 07945825008 PSR031DL0630 PSR031DL0630Z 07945825084 3 pcs/box
PSR031DS0700 PSR031DS0700Z 07945825009 PSR031DL0700 PSR031DL0700Z 07945825085 3 pcs/box
PSR031DS0800 PSR031DS0800Z 07945825010 PSR031DL0800 PSR031DL0800Z 07945825086 3 pcs/box
32
PSR032DS0400 PSR032DS0400X 07945825013 PSR032DL0400 PSR032DL0400X 07945825087 1 pcs/box
PSR032DS0450 PSR032DS0450X 07945825014 PSR032DL0450 PSR032DL0450X 07945825088 1 pcs/box
PSR032DS0500 PSR032DS0500X 07945825015 PSR032DL0500 PSR032DL0500X 07945825089 1 pcs/box
PSR032DS0550 PSR032DS0550X 07945825016 PSR032DL0550 PSR032DL0550X 07945825090 1 pcs/box
PSR032DS0630 PSR032DS0630X 07945825017 PSR032DL0630 PSR032DL0630X 07945825091 1 pcs/box
PSR032DS0700 PSR032DS0700X 07945825021 PSR032DL0700 PSR032DL0700X 07945825092 1 pcs/box